General Description
The MAX6394 low-power CMOS microprocessor (μP)
supervisory circuit is designed to monitor power supplies in
μP and digital systems. It offers excellent circuit reliability
by providing 1% accurate thresholds over temperature and
by eliminating external components and adjustments. The
MAX6394 also provides a debounced manual reset input.
This device performs a single function: it asserts a reset

Note: All devices are available in tape-and-reel only. Tape and
reel is offered in 2.5k increments.
Ordering Information
PART TEMPERATURE
RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
MAX6394US_ _ _D_+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT143-4
MAX6394US_ _ _D_/V+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT143-4
MAX6394US317D2/V+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT143-4
MAX6394US480D1/V+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT143-4
MAX6394US480D3/V+T -40°C to +125°C 4 SOT143-4
MAX6394 High-Accuracy μP Reset Circuit
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │ 7
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION